
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 

by
guarant 

ee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1

Emm Aar Traders
Address: Shop No51, 52 
Guru Nanak Market, 
Near Upper India Steel, 
Focal Point, Ludhiana, 
Punjab-141010

10-08-2022   3,04,883.00   3,04,883.00 
Unsecured 
operational 
Creditors

0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 -

Amount 
of any 
Mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set-off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verifica- 
tion

Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: Safari Bikes Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP   27.07.2022;

 List of creditors as on: 17.08.2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Remark 
s, if any

Sl.
No.

Name of Credi t-or Amount 
of 

continge- 
nt

claim


